

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13499/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/06/2006 in WA No. 720/2006 & WA No. 721/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CHENNAI PORT TRUST REP.BY CHAIRMAN

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

A.I.F OF PORT & DOCK PENSIONER'S ASSN&OR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 22/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Soumajit Pani,Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner is directed to comply with Hon'ble Court's order dated 25.8.2006 as a last chance before 31.1.2007. List the matter on 31.1.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar