

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13499/2006

CHENNAI PORT TRUST REP.BY CHAIRMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.I.F OF PORT & DOCK PENSIONER'S ASSN&OR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for

interim relief ))

Date: 19/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia ,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv.

Ms. Swarupa Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This is a matter relating to Registrar's Court No.2.

Therefore, list before that court.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd