

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13499/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/06/2006 in WA Nos.720/2006 &
721/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

CHENNAI PORT TRUST REP.BY CHAIRMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.I.F OF PORT & DOCK PENSIONER'S ASSN&OR

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,
with prayer for interim relief and office report]

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAINFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Jha, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Jai Kishore, Adv.For Respondent No.1 Mr. M.N. Krishmani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
Ms. Jaya Tomar, Adv. for
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.No.2 Mr. S. Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.No.3 Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv. for
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERThe Special Leave Petition is dismissed.
(Subhash Chander) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master